
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
7 
6 

111 
39 
17 

132 
38 
16 
46 
32 

11 
27 

Name 
Paddins Dowling 
Charles McCabe 
Denis Bigioni 
Conrad Stevenson 
Greg Whitten 
John Kerr 
Brian Mullin 
Ivan Zaremba 
Matthew Cobb 
Brad Baker 

Max Jamiesson 
Peter Mullin 

Car Description 
1934 ERA R2A 
1936 ERA R6B 
1932 Alfa Romeo 8C 2300 Monza 
1939 Alfa Romeo 6c2500 ss 
1935 ERA R2B 
1932 Miller-Schofield Champ Car 
1950 Talbot T 26-C 
1935 Railton Light Sport Tourer 
1946 Delage D6 
1931 Bugatti T51 

1935 Ford Sprint Car 
1931 Bugatti Type 51 

Disp 
1488 
1488 
2300 
2500 
1500 
3310 
2500 
4200 
1500 
2000 

3621 
2500 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
4 

Best Tm 
1:51.776 
1:52.627 
2:03.067 
2:13.050 
2:09.305 
2:11.032 
2:18.404 
2:18.400 

In Lap 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
7 
9 
0 
0 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/16/2022 11:53:34 AM 

Timing & Scoring Official ~ Trish James 

Race Director ~ Franck Vayssie 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.187 

Avg. Speed 

69.456 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.776 

Best Speed 

72.080 

Best Lap by 

7 - Paddins Dowling 

 

Velocity Invitational 

Group 1 

Feature Race 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:31:55 

Weathertech Raceway Laguna Sec 2.238 miles 

10/16/2022 11:00 


